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June – 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/06/2014 Sunday Holiday 
02/06/2014 Monday   
03/06/2014 Tuesday   
04/06/2014 Wednesday   
05/06/2014 Thursday World Environment Day 
06/06/2014 Friday   
07/06/2014 Saturday   
08/06/2014 Sunday Holiday 
09/06/2014 Monday   
10/06/2014 Tuesday   
11/06/2014 Wednesday   
12/06/2014 Thursday   
13/06/2014 Friday   
14/06/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
15/06/2014 Sunday Holiday 
16/06/2014 Monday   
17/06/2014 Tuesday   
18/06/2014 Wednesday   
19/06/2014 Thursday Reading Day 
20/06/2014 Friday   
21/06/2014 Saturday International Yoga Day 
22/06/2014 Sunday Holiday 
23/06/2014 Monday   
24/06/2014 Tuesday   
25/06/2014 Wednesday   
26/06/2014 Thursday   
27/06/2014 Friday   
28/06/2014 Saturday   
29/06/2014 Sunday Holiday, National Statistics Day 
30/06/2014 Monday   

 

Total Number of Working Days in June : 0 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 0 

Highlights of the Month 

 Commencement of the Academic Year 2014 - 15 
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July - 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/07/2014 Tuesday   
02/07/2014 Wednesday   
03/07/2014 Thursday St. Thomas Day 
04/07/2014 Friday   
05/07/2014 Saturday   
06/07/2014 Sunday Holiday 
07/07/2014 Monday   
08/07/2014 Tuesday   
09/07/2014 Wednesday   
10/07/2014 Thursday   
11/07/2014 Friday   
12/07/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
13/07/2014 Sunday Holiday 
14/07/2014 Monday   
15/07/2014 Tuesday   
16/07/2014 Wednesday   
17/07/2014 Thursday   
18/07/2014 Friday   
19/07/2014 Saturday   
20/07/2014 Sunday Holiday 
21/07/2014 Monday   
22/07/2014 Tuesday   
23/07/2014 Wednesday   
24/07/2014 Thursday   
25/07/2014 Friday   
26/07/2014 Saturday Karkidaka Vavu 
27/07/2014 Sunday Holiday 
28/07/2014 Monday Eid-ul-fitr 
29/07/2014 Tuesday   
30/07/2014 Wednesday Started Classes 
31/07/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 

 

Total Number of Working Days in July :2 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 2 

Highlights of the Month 

 Commencement of the College 
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August - 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/08/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 

02/08/2014 Saturday Holiday 
03/08/2014 Sunday Holiday 
04/08/2014 Monday Holiday (Collector Declared) 
05/08/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
06/08/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
07/08/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -1 
08/08/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
09/08/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
10/08/2014 Sunday Holiday 
11/08/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
12/08/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 

13/08/2014 Wednesday 
Regular Working Day. Independence Day Celebration, 
Conducted Staff Meeting 2 

14/08/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
15/08/2014 Friday Holiday - Independence Day 
16/08/2014 Saturday Working Day 
17/08/2014 Sunday Holiday 
18/08/2014 Monday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting- 3 
19/08/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
20/08/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
21/08/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
22/08/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
23/08/2014 Saturday Regular Working Day 
24/08/2014 Sunday Holiday 

25/08/2014 Monday Regular Working Day - Official Inauguration of Christ 
College. 

26/08/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
27/08/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 

28/08/2014 Thursday 
Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -4,Ist 
Commencement of  Ist Internal Examination  for I 
Semester UG Students  

29/08/2014 Friday Regular Working Day, 
30/08/2014 Saturday Working Day 
31/08/2014 Sunday Holiday 

 

Total Number of Working Days in August: 22 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15: 24 

Highlights of the Month 

 Official Inauguration of the College, Independence Day Celebration, Staff Meeting 
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September – 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/09/2014 Monday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -5 
02/09/2014 Tuesday Holiday – Hartal 

03/09/2014 Wednesday 
Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -6, 
Last Date of  Ist Internal Examination for I Semester 
UG Students 

04/09/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day  - Onam Celebration, 

05/09/2014 Friday Regular Working Day  - Teachers Day Celebration, 
Moral Class and Holy Mass 

06/09/2014 Saturday Onam Holiday 
07/09/2014 Sunday Holiday, Conducted Staff Meeting -7 
08/09/2014 Monday 

Onam Holidays 

09/09/2014 Tuesday 
10/09/2014 Wednesday 
11/09/2014 Thursday 
12/09/2014 Friday 
13/09/2014 Saturday 
14/09/2014 Sunday 
15/09/2014 Monday Holiday – Sree Krishna Jayanthi 
16/09/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
17/09/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
18/09/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
19/09/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
20/09/2014 Saturday Working Day 
21/09/2014 Sunday Holiday, Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 
22/09/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
23/09/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
24/09/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
25/09/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
26/09/2014 Friday Holiday – Harthal (Highrange Protection Council) 
27/09/2014 Saturday Working Day 
28/09/2014 Sunday Holiday 
29/09/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
30/09/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 

 

Total Number of Working Days in September : 16 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 40 

 

 

Highlights of the Month 
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 Celebrations – Onam Celebration, Teachers Day Celebration 

 Staff Meetings, Regular Classes 

 Onam Holidays 
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October - 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/10/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
02/10/2014 Thursday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti 
03/10/2014 Friday Holiday – Vijayadashami ,Pooja 
04/10/2014 Saturday Holiday 
05/10/2014 Sunday Holiday - Bakrid  
06/10/2014 Monday Holiday - Bakrid/ State Declared Holiday 
07/10/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
08/10/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
09/10/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
10/10/2014 Friday Regular Working Day , Ma-Nishada Programme 
11/10/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
12/10/2014 Sunday Holiday 
13/10/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
14/10/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
15/10/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
16/10/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
17/10/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
18/10/2014 Saturday Working Day 
19/10/2014 Sunday Holiday 
20/10/2014 Monday Regular Working Day ,World Statistics Day 
21/10/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
22/10/2014 Wednesday Holiday – Diwali 

23/10/2014 Thursday 
Regular Working Day, Commencement of I Semester 
Internal Examination 

24/10/2014 Friday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -8, I 
Semester Internal Examination 

25/10/2014 Saturday Working Day 
26/10/2014 Sunday Holiday 
27/10/2014 Monday Regular Working Day, 
28/10/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day, 

29/10/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day, Last Date of I Semester Internal 
Examination 

30/10/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day, 
31/10/2014 Friday Regular Working Day, Inauguration of  Women Cell  

 

Total Number of Working Days in October: 21 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15: 61 

Highlights of the Month 

 Internal Examinations 

 Staff Meeting, Pooja Holidays, Regular Classes 
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  

November - 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/11/2014 Saturday Holiday - Kerala Piravi 
02/11/2014 Sunday Holiday 
03/11/2014 Monday Holiday – Muharram 
04/11/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
05/11/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
06/11/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
07/11/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 

08/11/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday, Conducted Staff Meeting 
-9 

09/11/2014 Sunday Holiday 
10/11/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
11/11/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
12/11/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
13/11/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
14/11/2014 Friday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -10 
15/11/2014 Saturday Regular Working Day 
16/11/2014 Sunday Holiday 
17/11/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
18/11/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -11 
19/11/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
20/11/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
21/11/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
22/11/2014 Saturday Regular Working Day 
23/11/2014 Sunday Holiday 
24/11/2014 Monday Regular Working Day , Conducted  Parents Meeting-1,  
25/11/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
26/11/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
27/11/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
28/11/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
29/11/2014 Saturday Holiday 
30/11/2014 Sunday Holiday 

 

Total Number of Working Days in November :21 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 82 

Highlights of the Month 

 Regular Classes 

 Staff Meetings 

 Parents Meeting 
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December - 2014 
Date Day Remarks 

01/12/2014 Monday Regular Working Day , World AIDS Day 
02/12/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
03/12/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
04/12/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day 
05/12/2014 Friday Regular Working Day 
06/12/2014 Saturday Working Day 
07/12/2014 Sunday Holiday 
08/12/2014 Monday Regular Working Day 
09/12/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
10/12/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day ,Human Rights Day 

11/12/2014 Thursday 
Regular Working Day, Commencement of I Semester 
Model Examination, Conducted Staff Meeting -12 

12/12/2014 Friday Regular Working Day,  

13/12/2014 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday, Conducted Staff Meeting 
-13 

14/12/2014 Sunday Holiday 
15/12/2014 Monday Regular Working Day,  
16/12/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day,  
17/12/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day,  
18/12/2014 Thursday Regular Working Day, Quiz Competition 
19/12/2014 Friday Regular Working Day, Christmas Celebration 
20/12/2014 Saturday 

Christmas Holidays 21/12/2014 Sunday 
22/12/2014 Monday 
23/12/2014 Tuesday Last Date of Ist Semester Model Examination 
24/12/2014 Wednesday 

Christmas Holidays 
25/12/2014 Thursday 
26/12/2014 Friday 
27/12/2014 Saturday 
28/12/2014 Sunday 

29/12/2014 Monday 
Regular Working Day, Classes Commence after 
Christmas Vacation 

30/12/2014 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
31/12/2014 Wednesday Regular Working Day 

Total Number of Working Days in December : 19 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 101 

Highlights of the Month 

 Model Examinations, Celebrations – Christmas Day Celebration 

 Regular Classes, Christmas Vacation 
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January - 2015 
Date Day Remarks 

01/01/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day, New Year 

02/01/2015 Friday Holiday, Mannam Jayanthi, Conducted Staff 
Meeting -14 

03/01/2015 Saturday Holiday, Feast of St. Kuriakose Elias  Chavara 
04/01/2015 Sunday  Holiday 
05/01/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
06/01/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
07/01/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 

08/01/2015 Thursday 
Regular Working Day,  Commencement of Under 
Graduate CBCSS  University  Examination for 1st 
Semester  

09/01/2015 Friday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -15 
10/01/2015 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
11/01/2015 Sunday Holiday 
12/01/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
13/01/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
14/01/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day,  

15/01/2015 Thursday Holiday, Pongal, End of Under Graduate CBCSS  
University  Examination for 1st Semester  BA  Students 

16/01/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
17/01/2015 Saturday Working Day 
18/01/2015 Sunday Holiday 

19/01/2015 Monday 
Regular Working Day, End of Under Graduate CBCSS  
University  Examination for 1st Semester  B.Com 
Students  

20/01/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day , Run Kerala Run 
21/01/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
22/01/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
23/01/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
24/01/2015 Saturday Working Day 
25/01/2015 Sunday Holiday 
26/01/2015 Monday Holiday - Republic Day 
27/01/2015 Tuesday Holiday - B.J.P Hartal 
28/01/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -16 
29/01/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
30/01/2015 Friday Regular Working Day  
31/01/2015 Saturday Working Day 

 

Total Number of Working Days in January : 21 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 122 
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Highlights of the Month 

 Welcome to the New Year 2015 

 Celebrations – Run Kerala Run Initiative, St. Chavara Kuriakose Elias’s Feast 

 Staff Meetings, Regular Classes 
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February - 2015 
Date Day Remarks 

01/02/2015 Sunday Holiday 
02/02/2015 Monday Regular Working Day, National Girl Day 
03/02/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
04/02/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
05/02/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day, Conducted Staff Meeting -17 
06/02/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
07/02/2015 Saturday Holiday 
08/02/2015 Sunday Holiday 
09/02/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
10/02/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
11/02/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
12/02/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 

13/02/2015 Friday 

Regular Working Day, Arts Club Inauguration at 11:00 
am, Chief Guest :K C George (Kerala State Drama 
Award Winner) & College Union Inauguration at 11.30 
am, Chief Guest: Mr. Joice George, Moral Class and 
Holy Mass 

14/02/2015 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
15/02/2015 Sunday Holiday 
16/02/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
17/02/2015 Tuesday Holiday - Maha Sivarathri 
18/02/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day, Ash Wednesday 
19/02/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
20/02/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
21/02/2015 Saturday Working Day 
22/02/2015 Sunday Holiday 

23/02/2015 Monday Regular Working Day , Commencement of II semester 
Internal Exam 

24/02/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day ,  
25/02/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day ,  
26/02/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day, Christ Fest, 
27/02/2015 Friday Regular Working Day ,  
28/02/2015 Saturday Working Day, Last Date of II semester Internal Exam. 

 

Total Number of Working Days in February :21 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 143 

Highlights of the Month 

 Internal Examinations 

 Arts Club & College Union Inauguration 

 Regular Classes, Staff Meeting, Christ Fest 
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March – 2015 
Date Day Remarks 

01/03/2015 Sunday Holiday 
02/03/2015 Monday Regular Working Day - II semester Internal Exam 
03/03/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
04/03/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
05/03/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
06/03/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
07/03/2015 Saturday Regular Working Day 
08/03/2015 Sunday Holiday - International Women's Day 
09/03/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
10/03/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
11/03/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
12/03/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
13/03/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
14/03/2015 Saturday Holiday- Second Saturday 
15/03/2015 Sunday Holiday 
16/03/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
17/03/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
18/03/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 

19/03/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day ,St. Joseph's Day (Festal 
Celebration) 

20/03/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
21/03/2015 Saturday Holiday 
22/03/2015 Sunday Holiday 
23/03/2015 Monday Regular Working Day, 

24/03/2015 Tuesday 
Regular Working Day, Sport's Club Inauguration and 
Sports Day Celebration 

25/03/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 

26/03/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day,  Conducted  PTA General Body 
Meeting-2 

27/03/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
28/03/2015 Saturday Holiday 
29/03/2015 Sunday Holiday 
30/03/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
31/03/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 

Total Number of Working Days in March :23 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 166 

Highlights of the Month 

 Internal Examinations 

 Celebrations – St. Joseph’s Day, Sports Day Celebration 

 PTA Meetings, Sports Club Inauguration, Regular Classes 
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April – 2015 
Date Day Remarks 

01/04/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day 
02/04/2015 Thursday Holiday - Maundy Thursday 
03/04/2015 Friday Holiday - Good Friday 
04/04/2015 Saturday Holiday - Holy Saturday 
05/04/2015 Sunday Holiday – Easter 
06/04/2015 Monday Holiday 
07/04/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
08/04/2015 Wednesday Holiday – Hartal by Left Parties. 
09/04/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day 
10/04/2015 Friday Regular Working Day 
11/04/2015 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
12/04/2015 Sunday Holiday 
13/04/2015 Monday Working Day 
14/04/2015 Tuesday Holiday - Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 
15/04/2015 Wednesday Holiday – Vishu 

16/04/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day, Commencement of II semester 
Model Exam 

17/04/2015 Friday Regular Working Day,  
18/04/2015 Saturday Regular Working Day,  
19/04/2015 Sunday Holiday 
20/04/2015 Monday Regular Working Day,  
21/04/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day,  
22/04/2015 Wednesday Regular Working Day,  
23/04/2015 Thursday Regular Working Day,  
24/04/2015 Friday Regular Working Day,  
25/04/2015 Saturday Holiday 
26/04/2015 Sunday Holiday 
27/04/2015 Monday Regular Working Day 
28/04/2015 Tuesday Regular Working Day 
29/04/2015 Wednesday Working Day 
30/04/2015 Thursday Holiday - All India Trade Union Strike 

 

Total Number of Working Days in April :16 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 : 182 

Highlights of the Month 

 Model Examinations 

 Easter Holidays 

 Regular Classes 
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May – 2015 
Date Day Remarks 

01/05/2015 Friday Holiday - Labour's Day, May Day 
02/05/2015 Saturday Working Day 
03/05/2015 Sunday Holiday 
04/05/2015 Monday Special Class 
05/05/2015 Tuesday Special Class 
06/05/2015 Wednesday Special Class 
07/05/2015 Thursday Special Class 
08/05/2015 Friday Special Class 
09/05/2015 Saturday Holiday - Second Saturday 
10/05/2015 Sunday Holiday 
11/05/2015 Monday Special Class 
12/05/2015 Tuesday Special Class 
13/05/2015 Wednesday Special Class 

14/05/2015 Thursday Special Class, Commencement of Under Graduate 
CBCSS  University  Examination for 2nd Semester 

15/05/2015 Friday Special Class 
16/05/2015 Saturday Holiday 
17/05/2015 Sunday Holiday 
18/05/2015 Monday Special Class 
19/05/2015 Tuesday Special Class 

20/05/2015 Wednesday Special Class, End of Under Graduate CBCSS  
University  Examination for 2nd Semester BA Students  

21/05/2015 Thursday Special Class 

22/05/2015 Friday 
Special Class, End of Under Graduate CBCSS  
University  Examination for 2nd Semester B.Com 
Students  

23/05/2015 Saturday Holiday 
24/05/2015 Sunday Holiday 
25/05/2015 Monday Special Class 
26/05/2015 Tuesday Holiday 
27/05/2015 Wednesday Holiday 
28/05/2015 Thursday Holiday 
29/05/2015 Friday Holiday 
30/05/2015 Saturday Holiday 
31/05/2015 Sunday Holiday 

Total Number of Working Days in May :17 

Total Number of Working Days during the Academic Year 2014 - 15 :199 

Highlights of the Month 

 End of the Academic Year 2014 - 15 

 Summer Vacation, Special Classes 


